Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
are designed for semiconductor, pharmaceutical and medical device
manufacturing applications.  These gloves are clean processed
(washed repeatedly in deionized water) to ensure consistent control
of low particles and extractables and are recommended for use in ISO
Class 3 or higher and Grade B/C/D cleanrooms. Because HALYARD*
PUREZERO* Light Blue Nitrile Gloves have an accelerator-free1

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 LIGHT BLUE NITRILE
GLOVES, NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS, TACKY
Size Code
XS CLN9031XS
SM CLN9031SM
MD CLN9031MD
LG CLN9031LG
XL CLN9031XL
Packaging Data
Double bag, plus case liner
1500 gloves per case: 250 gloves per PE bag X 6 PE bags per lined carton
Packaged in ISO Class 5 Cleanroom